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ACCIDENTS

COLLISIONS

Mocrgate, 28.2.75, aftermath
Neasden Depot, May 1977

New Cross Depot, 19.6.77

Northfields Depot, Easter Sunday 1977
Rayners Lane, 1974

Tooting Broadway

Uxbridge Sidings 1973

Uxbridge Sidings 1977
DERAILMENTS

Cockfosters Depot; 23.7.77

Eaiing Broadway 17.3.77 (W.R. Train)
Northfields 28,3,.77

White City, 21.6.77

FIRES

Barking Sidings, October 1975
Finsbury Park, 6.2.76

Multicore cable, Piccadilly Line, 12.8.77

Advertisement,; station wall, wrongly posted
Advertising

Alperton bridge renewal

Armirests

Automatic Fare Collection, System 'D?

BAKERLOO LINE
1938 stock ex. East Londen
1972 stock to Neasden
1972 stock in service
1972 stock to Watford
Curtailed service, burst water main 3.4.77
Dispute at Queens Park, 4.4.77
Engineering works, June & July 1977
Trains to Baker Street (Met)
Kilburn bridge recounstruction,
September & Octcber 1977
Short trains
Train formation
BAKER STRERT
First tube trains in Met. platforms ?
New Escalators
Train working, 1887
Barbican, Saturday opening
Barometer
Belfazt, Underground ruled out
Benest, K,
'Birds Nests!
Black, Sir Misha,; cbituary
Bond Sireet, reconstructicn
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291,312

299

290

303,308

308
287,290,303,308
289

312
273,288
289
312

357
341
320
279
311
355
311,357
306

310
279,285,313
290,299,511
347
289
285

305

326
289
286

306
278,288
2838
299
320,348
358
288
321
358
272



BCOK & OTHLER REVIEWS & NOTICES
Accident Report, Finsbury Park fire
Buses of London
Classics of Modermn Design exhibition
Deluge
Electrical Times, 13.5.77
I Belong to Glasgow
Locomotive Journal, September 1977
Lendon Passenger Transport
London Transport Buses, 1977 Edition
London Transport Scrapbook, 1976
London Transport Silver Jubilee Poster Show
London Transport Trams & Trolleybuses
London Underground Reolling Stock, 1977 Edition
Metro Memories
Model Railways megazine

Brill Branch

Underground Modelling
Modern Railways, November 1977
New Scientist, 11.8.77

New Scientist, 18.8.77
Post Office Railway Exhibition
South London Press

Clapham South Deep Level Shelter
Unger Exhibition
What's in a Name ?
Women at War Exhibition

Bridge damaged (near Chorleywood)

BRIDGE RENEWALS
D21 Piccadilly Line
Alperton
Kilburn

BRITISH RAIL
Aylesbury Line service

During Kilburn bridge reconstruction
Isle of Wight
Passenger Door Control G.N.Suburban
Suggestions for Marylebone services

Bull and Bush

Bus replacement services
During Piccadilly Line bridge renewal

CAR LINE DIAGRAMS

c77

Central, melamine
General review

Car Park Charges, reduced
Carpeted car
Centenary, Richmond Line
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%36
356
271
333
271
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277
298
334
336
277
358

277
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333
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330,334

333
298
276
335
291

285
355
325

327
316
278
285
271

285

321
278,288,299
354
322
290
329
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CENTRAL IINE
Car Line Diagrams
Epping-Ongar section
Extension suggested, Greenford via Eallng
HAINAULT-WOODFORD SHUTTLE
E.H.O0. 1960 stock
Two-man trains
Service interruption, 24.4.77
Lack of signalmen
City Widened Lines, Society walk
Cutler, Horace

DAGENHAM EAST, test match score on notice
Daly,J.
Davis,P,R.
Deep Level Shelters
Destination blinds
Destination plates, value
Disused signalboxes
DISTRICT LINE
New timetables, 11,12.77
Richmond Line Centenary
Wimbledon, C69 Gauging train

EALING BROADWAY

Central Line roof renewal
Speed-controlled trainstops

EAST LONDON LINE

A stock trains to

Curtailment for service reneswal, 25.9.77
Society Study Tour

Unifeorm Issue train
Enthusiasts' Rail Tours (C0O/CP)
Escalators

'FARE FIGHT'

Fares revision, 17.7.77
Fines, increased
FLEET LINE

and the Conservatives

Construction affects Bakerloo Line
Re-named 'Jubilece Line'

Flooding

Bock 'Deluge'’

On 17.8.77

Football fans, vandalism

GREATER LONDON COUNCIL

Conservative control

London Passenger Transport Authority ?
London Transport - A new look

278,288,299
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275
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CILASGOW UNDERGROUND

Cleosure

Developments to end - 1976

"I Belong to Glasgow'! book review
Golders Green, setting of points

HAMMERSMITH, redevelopment
Headlight codes
Horne,M,A.C,

ISLE OF WIGHT (Standard Stock)

JUBILEE FIREWORK DISPLAY
Train services
JUBILEE LINE

Finance

Name

KILBURN BRIDGE RECONSTRUCTION

LEAF CLEARING EXPERIMENTS
Letters to the Editor

LONDON TRANSPORT

ACT, 1977

'A New Look' -G.,L.C. Paper
Annual Report, 1976

Boolkk Seles agreementy Ian Allan
Future finances

Staff and Service reductions ?
London Underground Roving

MAD COMMUTER
Maxwell ,W.W.
Measured Incentive Scheme

Merseyrail = "That First Impression!

Metro-Cammell,; Society Visit

METROPOLITAN LINE & RAILWAY
Blue/Purple identification lights
Brill Branch, magazine article
Car bodies on Isle of Wight

Chesham, delay from Leaf-Clearing Train

Kilburn bridge reconstruction
September & October 1977

Metro Memcries, book

Neasden Works, 188%6

Points failure; Harrow, 2.7.77

Peints renewal, Whitechapel, 16.10.77

NEW WORKS, proposed

NORTHERN CITY LINE

Passenger Door Contrel (G.N.)
NORTHERN LINE

Destination plates, value
No-Smoking signs
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CBITUARIES
Black, Sir Misha
Scholes, John H.

P.T.E, FOR LONDON ?
Passenger Door Control, G.N. Suburban
PICCADILLY LINE
Bridge D21 renewal, 3.4,77
EXTENSIONS SUGGESTED
Alexandra Palace
Uxbridge via West Drayton
Fire in multi-core cable, 12.8.77
Fluorescent lighting at stations
New timetable, 11,12,77
HEATHROW EXTENSION
Opening dates to Heathrow
Hounslew Line re-signalling
Train to Faling Broadway, 30.6.77
Photo-cards
Platform rebuilding
Platzer, A
Points from the post
Positive Train Identification
Post Office Railway exhibition
Power Failures
PRESERVATION, L.U.R,S.
C.S,L,R. Car 135
Q stock

Protection of trains at terminal stations

QUESTION & ANSWER

RAIL TOURS (CO/CP, 22.5.77 & 3.7.77)
Railway relics
Read, C,
Richmond Line Centenary
Roberts, J,
ROLLING STOCK
GENERAL
Armrests
Carpet car
COMPRESSORS
Hydrovane
KLL 4 type
Conversions
Experiments

Fans

'Handed'!'! stock

*J' Cab door locks
No-Smoking signs
Overhauls

338
324

275
278
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302
302
320
276,321
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331,357
272

312
322
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297

266

310
330,334
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292
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329
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311,357
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347
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289,321
290,310,311,331,
347,356,358
331,357
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307,321
291,314,321
310,321,348



ROLLING STOCK (Continued)
GENERAL (Continued)
Reformation

Roof repaints
Scrapping

Transfers

LOCOMOTIVES
L13A/L13B to Acton
Battery —collision damage
Battery — Metadyne
OTHER SERVICE
Ballast Motor Cars
Leaf Clearing Train
Tunnel Cleaning Train
Uniform Train
Weed Killer Cars
SURFACE
Met. coach bodies (rigid 8-wheelers)
on Isle of Wight
Q Stock - preserved car
CO/CP Stock
Positive Train Identification
Sand Drag Tests
Rail Tour
Scrapping
R Stock
"Birds Nests'
Incorrect marking
Scrapping
Train reformed
Uniform issue train
A60/62 Stock
Davies & Metcalfe braking equipment
Hydrovane compressor
In accident at Neasden depot
Sleet biushes
To East London Line
Train returned to Neasden
Transferred from Neasden
C69 Stock
Gauging trialis on Wimbledon Line
One-~client advertising
Overhauls
C77 Stock
Deliveries
Descripticn
Line diagrams
Number plates

278,290,303,320,
358

310,321
278,300,313,320,
348,357
279,291,300,310,
312,313%,320,348,
358

347,
290,299
299

289,321
356,357
347
5k
289

317
358
310
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281,291,304
291,313
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296,307
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356



ROLLING STOCK' (Continued)
SURFACE (Continued)
D78 Stock

€69 cars modified to simulate D78 348
Description 296
TUBE
C.S.L.,R, windows stolen from car 163 291
Standard stock on the Isle of Wight 316
1938 Stock
10306 bought for preservation 357
1967 type armrests 311
Bakerlco Line, ex, East London 310
Design Division train o i 2 &
Last nen-E,H.0. on the Bakerloo 357
Overhtauls 310
Reformation after collision 2015510 <
Sand Drag Tests 290,310
Scrapping . 278,300,313,320,
348
Storno Radio equipment 34104513,3557
Train formation on Bakerlocu 286,289,299
Trains moved from Golders Green to Neasden
and back 3004312
Units allocated to Railway Training Centre 279
1649 Stock, scrapping 278
1959/62 '
Carpeted car 290
Central Line, line diagrams 278,288,299
Destination blinds 310
E.D.O, Units 347,356
Experimental flooring 290
Flood damage 340
Non~standard formations 303
Reformation 358
Roofs painted grey ; 310,321
Suspension mocdification for the Northern Line 3531
Transfers 320,348
Turning of DM car 1070 for re-use 290,321
Unit at wrong end of train 313
Uxbridge sidings collision 290,303
1973 Stock
Crew training 291,312
Dates at Northfields & in service 282
Destinaticn blinds 348
Double~Cab unit in service 289
Fans 3314357
Incorrect number plates 356
No~Smoking signs 314
Re-commissioning 311
Riding tests on Met. Line 521
tRoyal Train' 357
Trains turned west to east 289,313
Wrong ventilator signs 321



SAND DRAG TESTS
Scholes, John H,, obituary
Service delays & interruptions

Shepherds Bush, mcdernised escalator
SIGNALLING

Approach-controlled starting signals
Positive Train Icdentification

Protection of trains at terminal stations

Repeater signal operation
Re-signalling, Hounslow Line
Signalboxes, removal of disused
Signs, whistle

SOCIETY ACTIVITIES

Brussels visit

City Widened Lines walk
Ccllections

Completion of 1976 accounts

Davis,P.R., resignation from Chairmanship

East London Line, study tour
Editor, D.J.Burton appointed
Editor, M.A.C.Horne, resignation
Experimental longer timetable
Handbook amendments

Handbook referencing system
Library, return to Central London
Membership renewals, 1977
Metro~Cammell visit

Periodicals, points from the post
Postal auction

Preservation of C.S,L.,R, car 135
Presidential address

Q stock car

Registrar, new address

'Roving! —help in administering
Society badge competition

Society Rules

Underground News

Underground No.k4

Windows, stolen from C.S.L.R. car 163
South Ealing, platform recomnstruction
Special trains

STAFF

Disputes

Queens Park, 4.L,77

Victoria Line

Measured Incentive Scheme
Stanmore, first CO/CP wvisit ?
STATIONS

Closed at weekends, speed control
Lighting improvements

Name signs, old, rediscovered
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STATIONS (Continued)

Names, book review

Platform rebuilding, South Ealing
Reconstruction

Stockwell, new crossover in use
Storno Radio Equipment

Sudbury Town, barometer

TELSTAR HOUSE, telephones
Terminal roads, protection
Test train (1938)
Test match score on notice at Dagenham East
Ticket barriers
TIMETABLES
Additional trains (Jubilee fireworks)
Bakerloco, withdrawn
District & Piccadilly
Posting error

UNDERGROUND

Extensions suggested

Films, request for information
Unger, Hans, exhibition
Upminster, Sand Drag Tests

VANDALISM (Football supporters)
Victoria Line,; industrial action

WATFORD (MET) ~ first CO/CP train ?
Whistle boards
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272,277
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310,313,357
320,348

311
290,308
311
279
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299
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274
298
290,309
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ISSUE NUMBERS, PAGES, DATES & NEWSFLASHES

Issue No, Date (1977) Pages
179 20 January 263 - 272
180 3 Aprii 273 .= 280
181 30 April 281 292
182 3 July 293 - 300
183 30 July 301 - 314
184 2 October 515 o2
185 1 November 323 330
186 19 November S 350
187 5 December 51 358

BRJH & DFC 9.78

Newsflashes
1730 - 1732
1733 - 1742
1743 -~ 1769
1770 - 1777
1778 -~ 1808
1809 ~ 1826
1827 - 1839
1840 -~ 1854
1855 - 1873



